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REVENUE/EXPENSE SUMMARY
CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

AS OF:September 30, 2024
OF YEAR

Current Year to Date Budget UnencumberedPCTEncumbrancesDescription

471 Utility Fund

REVENUE

0 0 15,0000 0% 15,000PERMITS, FEES AND SPECIAL ASSESSM
1,474,637 4,062,160 00 0% (4,062,160)INTERGOVERNMENTAL REVENUE
5,235,425 66,757,998 66,865,0000 100% 107,002CHARGES FOR SERVICES
3,027,937 7,191,770 966,5000 744% (6,225,270)MISCELLANEOUS REVENUE

109,258 2,124,931 35,006,0960 6% 32,881,165OTHER SOURCES
TOTAL REVENUE 78%$9,847,258 $80,136,858 $0 $102,852,596 $22,715,738

EXPENDITURE

(959,986) 76,840 1,054,0290 7% 977,1890900 General Debt Service
(4,912,507) 4,084,071 10,817,97669,068 38% 6,664,8376010 Utilities Admin Services
10,698,525 35,547,236 26,583,8640 134% (8,963,372)6011 Non-Departmental Expense

(405,208) 4,208,339 16,547,2414,885,151 55% 7,453,7516021 Sewer Collection
1,720,870 14,147,732 19,025,7011,004,550 80% 3,873,4196022 Sewer Treatment Plant

402,942 7,705,565 13,957,1703,115,944 78% 3,135,6626031 Water Plants
(3,958,010) 4,177,175 14,866,6151,956,615 41% 8,732,8256032 Water Distribution

TOTAL EXPENDITURE 79%$2,586,626 $69,946,956 $11,031,329 $102,852,596 $21,874,311

SURPLUS (DEFICIT) -1%$7,260,632 $0$11,031,329$10,189,902
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100%

REVENUE/EXPENSE SUMMARY
CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

AS OF:September 30, 2024
OF YEAR

Current Year to Date Budget UnencumberedPCTEncumbrancesDescription

504 Public Insurance Fund

REVENUE

(5,950,499) 26,724,530 34,807,8750 77% 8,083,345CHARGES FOR SERVICES
1,452,596 7,871,079 2,464,3630 319% (5,406,716)MISCELLANEOUS REVENUE

125,000 100,000 00 0% (100,000)OTHER SOURCES
TOTAL REVENUE 93%($4,372,903) $34,695,609 $0 $37,272,238 $2,576,629

EXPENDITURE

87,351 0 00 0% 000401 Administration
1,505,761 22,622,734 25,082,8210 90% 2,460,08700402 Health Insurance

127,026 405,700 588,9890 69% 183,28900403 Life Insurance
3,968,376 7,169,024 3,433,2080 209% (3,735,816)00404 Workers Compensation

(2,799,700) 4,398,152 8,167,2200 54% 3,769,06800405 Property & Casualty Insurance
25,000 25,000 00 0% (25,000)00406 Self Insurance

TOTAL EXPENDITURE 93%$2,913,815 $34,620,609 $0 $37,272,238 $2,651,629

SURPLUS (DEFICIT) ($7,286,717) $0$0$75,000
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